
Last Name First John Jay Email

Abi Ghannam Ghina gabighannam@jjay.cuny.edu

Amatore Bridget bamatore@jjay.cuny.edu

Anderson Kris Ann kranderson@jjay.cuny.edu

Arnone Erika Jarenella@jjay.cuny.edu

Baerga Christine cbaerga@jjay.cuny.edu

Batres Karla kbatres@jjay.cuny.edu

Ben Ari Tirza Zehava tirza.benari@jjay.cuny.edu

Benjamin Amanda abenjamin@jjay.cuny.edu

Calkins Cynthia ccalkins@jjay.cuny.edu

Cameron McKenna mcameron@jjay.cuny.edu

Chandler Kinya kchandler@jjay.cuny.edu

Chauhan Vandana Vchauhan@jjay.cuny.edu

Cheatham Laura lcheatham@jjay.cuny.edu

Choi Soeun Alyssa schoi@jjay.cuny.edu

Clegg Joshua JClegg@jjay.cuny.edu

Cling BJ bcling@jjay.cuny.edu
Coghlan Thomas tcoghlan@JJAY.CUNY.EDU

Delacour Kendhyl kdelacour@JJAY.CUNY.EDU 

Dysart Jen jdysart@jjay.cuny.edu

Elgendy Suzanne selgendy@jjay.cuny.edu

Fagin Martin mfagin@jjay.cuny.edu

Falkenbach Diana dfalkenbach@jjay.cuny.edu

Feliciano Sarah safeliciano@jjay.cuny.edu

Fondacaro Mark mfondacaro@jjay.cuny.edu

Galietta Michele mgalietta@jjay.cuny.edu

Garcia Brandon bgarcia@JJAY.CUNY.EDU 

Gefen Dalia dgefen@jjay.cuny.edu

Gelfand Baer Carol cbaer@jjay.cuny.edu

Gerena Briana bgerena@JJAY.CUNY.EDU 

Ghansham Rukmini Rghansham@JJAY.CUNY.EDU 

Glasford Demis dglasford@jjay.cuny.edu

Grose-Fifer Jill jgrose-fifer@jjay.cuny.edu

Haney-Caron Emily ehaney-caron@jjay.cuny.edu

Hardy Alexis ahardy@jjay.cuny.edu

Hougen Clint chougen@jjay.cuny.edu

Hussain Sheharyar shussain@jjay.cuny.edu

Ilyes Emese eilyes@jjay.cuny.edu

Iorio Alexandra aiorio@jjay.cuny.edu

Jhanwar Sabrina sjhanwar@jjay.cuny.edu

Johnson Veronica vjohnson@jjay.cuny.edu

Karthik Radha Kanchana rkanchanakarthik@jjay.cuny.edu

Katsavdakis Kostas kkatsavdakis@jjay.cuny.edu

Kavanagh Ann Marie akavanagh@jjay.cuny.edu



Kennedy Zomorah zkennedy@jjay.cuny.edu

Khogali Mawia mkhogali@jjay.cuny.edu

Kim Jocelyn jokim@jjay.cuny.edu

Koularmanis Areti akoularmanis@jjay.cuny.edu

Kraft Tamar tkraft@jjay.cuny.edu

LiVecchi Pamela plivecchi@jjay.cuny.edu

Mazzula Silvia smazzula@jjay.cuny.edu

McCloskey Tara Ann tmccloskey@jjay.cuny.edu

McWilliam Kelly kmcwilliams@jjay.cuny.edu

Monroig Axel amonroig@jjay.cuny.edu

Morales Stacey smorales@jjay.cuny.edu

Mouras Anna amouras@jjay.cuny.edu

Obasaju Mayowa mobasaju@jjay.cuny.edu

Raza Zainab zraza@jjay.cuny.edu

Rister Esther erister@jjay.cuny.edu

Rosinski Amanda arosinski@jjay.cuny.edu

Rzewinski Justyna jrzewinski@jjay.cuny.edu

Schlesinger Lou lschlesinger@jjay.cuny.edu

Scullin Matthew mscullin@jjay.cuny.edu

Sissoko Diagou dsissoko@JJAY.CUNY.EDU 

Solimo Angela angela.solimo@jjay.cuny.edu

Stitzel Cody cstitzel@jjay.cuny.edu

Strange Ricci Deryn dstrange@jjay.cuny.edu

Swain Melvin mswain@jjay.cuny.edu

Toredi Dilhan dtoredi@jjay.cuny.edu

Torres-villegas Virginia vtorresvillegas@jjay.cuny.edu

Tsuei Lisa ltsuei@jjay.cuny.edu

Wapner Mindi mwapner@jjay.cuny.edu

Weiss Rebecca rweiss@jjay.cuny.edu

Weissman Erica eweissman@jjay.cuny.edu

Williams Erin ewilliams@jjay.cuny.edu

Wout Daryl dwout@jjay.cuny.edu

Wupperman Peggilee pwupperman@jjay.cuny.edu

Yalisove Daniel dyalisove@jjay.cuny.edu

Zwolinski Ava azwolinski@jjay.cuny.edu
































